DACA85-98-B-0016 BARRACKS UPGRADE BID OPENING: 24 SEP 1998

DM: HAL WEST 2:00 PM RM 60
AMENDS: One FT WAINWRIGHT, AK
CONTRACTOR AMOUNT

WOLVERINE SUPPLY
Wasilla, AK

JANSSEN CONTRACTING CO

Anchorage, AK

MITCHELL CONSTR. CO.
Austin, TX

OSBORNE CONSTR.
Kirkland, WA

ALCAN GENERAL INC.
Anchorage, AK

AMERICAN MECHANICAL
Fairbanks, AK

WICK CONSTRUCTORS
Fairbanks, AK

DAVIS CONST. & ENGR, INC.

Anchorage, AK

JAY-BRANT GEN CONTR.
Homer, AK

BERING PACIFIC CONSTR.
Kirkland, WA

CORNERSTONE
Anchorage, AK

Government Est.

$14,870,000.00

$16,610,000.00

$16,773,000.00

$16,997,000.00

$17,077,000.00

$17,194,934.00

$18,356,000.00

$18,586,000.00

$18,623,095.00

$18,984,000.00

$19,470,000.00

$22,428,330.00



